
Photographers
Iain Struthers: lainstruthersphotography@gmail.com | 07921388483
Simon Murray: enquiries@simonmurray.com | 07710055318
Photographs by Eve: hello@photographsbyeve.co.uk | 07754317307
Katie Blair Matthews: katieblairmatthewsphotography@gmail.com | 07917 872733
www.katiebmweddings.com | www.instagram.com/weddingphotosbykatie

Florsists
Victoria Bloom: Info@victoriabloom.co.uk | 01764430033
Contact Coach House Flowers on: info@coachhouseflowers.com | 07876556713
Something Special Flowers: info@ssflowers.co.uk | 01250873237

Celebrants
Angela Maughan: info@angelamaughan.co.uk | 07770985736

Hair & Make Up
House Of Butterflies: cooandstag17@yahoo.co.uk | 07498 327448
Claire Park Make up: clairep444@hotmail.com
Boutique Hair & Beauty: 01738 788032
Samantha Farrow: samanthafarrowhairstylist@outlook.com | 07713469949
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Cakes
Celebration Station: perth@celebrationstations.co.uk | 01738625886
Lightly Wipped: hello@lightlywhipped.com | 07498 286581
Ard Bakery: www.ardbakery.com

Transport
Carriages of Scone: carriagesofscone@hotmail.com | 01738551375
Smith & Sons Coaches: www.smith-and-sons-coaches.co.uk/about
Lady Driver Dunkeld: www.ladydriver.scot
Elizabeth Yule Coaches: info@elizabethyulecoaches.co.uk | 01796 472290

Styling & Events
Make Believe Events: www.makebelieveevents.co.uk
Blank Canvas Photo Booth: april@blankcanvasphotobooths.co.uk
One Sweet Life: www.facebook.com/OneSweetLifeSweets
The Balloon Studios Perth: theballoonstudioperth@hotmail.com | 07867423501

Music & Dancing
Groove Culture: bookings@grooveculture.co.uk | 08452260494
SleekitBeasties | info@thesleekitbeasties.co.uk
Billy Reid: billy@reidmagic.com | 07817824040
Chris Hardie Sax: info@chrishardiesax.co.uk
Bahookie Band: info@bahookie.org
Eclectic Strings: hello@eclecticstrings.co.uk | 07769349575

SUPPLIERS

mailto:perth@celebrationstations.co.uk 
mailto:hello@lightlywhipped.com
http://www.ardbakery.com 
mailto:carriagesofscone@hotmail.com
http://www.smith-and-sons-coaches.co.uk/about 
http://www.ladydriver.scot
mailto:info@elizabethyulecoaches.co.uk
http://www.makebelieveevents.co.uk
mailto:april@blankcanvasphotobooths.co.uk 
http://www.facebook.com/OneSweetLifeSweets
mailto:theballoonstudioperth@hotmail.com
mailto:bookings@grooveculture.co.uk
mailto:info@thesleekitbeasties.co.uk
mailto:billy@reidmagic.com
mailto:info@chrishardiesax.co.uk 
mailto:info@bahookie.org 
mailto:hello@eclecticstrings.co.uk

